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SCOUT UNIT LEADER NAME CONTACT INFO OUR GOAL MY GOAL

EARN MORE EASIER!
1.25 PTS Per $1 Sold App Credit/Debit Card
& Online Direct
1 PT Per $1 Sold Cash

trails-end.com/rewards

Parent Tip: Instead of paying your Unit Leader cash from Wagon sales, easily pay 
them with credit card through the PAY NOW feature in the Trail’s End App and 
simply keep the cash! Trail’s End pays all credit card processing fees and parents 
earn points from their credit card company!*

$
CUSTOM
AMOUNT

$30$50
GOLD SILVER

Rewards earned in 2023 must be claimed in the App by the Scout by June 30, 2024.

$25$25

*Depending on your credit card company's point program.  Pay Now doesn't count towards credit card points in the Rewards program.

Heroes & Helpers   

Donations          

NEW! Sea Salt Popcorn

Salted Caramel Corn

12pk Unb. Butter Popcorn

NEW! S’mores Popcorn

White Cheddar Popcorn

Sweet & Salty Kettle Corn

Chocolatey Pretzels

Popping Corn

Honey Roasted Peanuts

Central Florida Council      www.cflscouting.org      popcorn.cflscouting.org       www.trails-end.com

Central Florida Council 
1951 South Orange Blossom Trail
Apopka, FL 32703



     Introduce yourself (first name only), where you  
     are from, what you are doing, and close the sale
      “Hi, my name is (name) and I am from (local Unit). I’m earning my way to 
        Summer Camp. Can I count on your support?”

     Encourage credit sales for higher Reward points
     “I earn more points when you pay with a credit card.” 

     Wear your Class A uniform and always say   
     "Thank You."

      Always have an adult present
      Storefronts: Optimize sales with 1 Scout per shift, 
     stand in front of table, approach customers, maintain 
     eye contact and deliver your speech
     Wagon Sales: Never enter anyone’s home
     Find repeat customers by checking your
     Trail’s End App order history

TIPS FOR SELLING
Help Your Future Leaders Succeed!

TRAIL’S END APP

DOWNLOAD THE APP & START
YOUR ADVENTURE TODAY!
visit trails-end.com/app or text APP to 62771 to download
 

Record all sales, Sign up for storefront shifts, 
redeem reward e-Gift cards, pay your Unit Leader 
via credit (Wagon only), and review training material 

RESOURCES

SCOUT PARENT GUIDE
2023 Popcorn Sale
Sale Begins
Popcorn Pickup
Money Turn In Date
Sale Ends

Unit Sales Goal
Individual Sale Goal
Rewards Points Goal

By Reaching My Goal, I Will Receive:

My Popcorn Kernel Can Be Reached At:

NEVER MISS A SALE,
LEAVE BEHIND A DOOR HANGER!
bit.ly/Door-Sign

LET CUSTOMERS KNOW
WE ACCEPT & PREFER CREDIT!
bit.ly/We-Prefer-Credit

REWARDS

EARN MORE
EASIER!
trails-end.com/rewards

1.25 PTS PER
$1 SOLD 
APP CREDIT / DEBIT CARD
& ONLINE DIRECT

1 PT PER
$1 SOLD
CASH

Scouts earn points towards an Amazon.com 
e-Gift Card when they record their sales in the 
Trail’s End App. They choose the
prize they want!

SEE WHAT OTHERS ARE
SHARING & SAYING NOW!
facebook.com/groups/TEScoutParents

Did You Know? You can quickly increase your sales by 
sharing with friends & family to purchase online!

POINTS GIFT CARD
17,500
15,000
12,000
10,000
7,500
6,000
5,000
4,000
3,500
3,000
2,500
2,000
1,750
1,500
1,250
1,000
750
500

$1,250
$1,000
$750
$550
$450
$350
$250
$200
$150
$100
$70
$60
$50
$40
$30
$20
$10

10% of total
sale

MULTIPLE WAYS TO SELL

Online Direct: Sell online & ship directly to
customers
Storefront Sales: Leverage high foot traffic
locations reserved by your Unit Leader
Pro Tip, the average Scout sells nearly $165 per hour at storefronts. 
Sign up and sell for about 6 hours to easily sell over $1,000!

Wagon Sales: Direct sales to family, friends and 
neighbors (with adult supervision.)
Did You Know? 2 out of 3 people will buy when asked at their door.

Did You Know? Scouts that sell using BOTH in person and online average 90% 
MORE than Scouts that sell only in person, and 5X MORE than those that sell 
only online!

TM

NEW TO THE TRAIL’S END APP?
DOWNLOAD THE GUIDE NOW!
bit.ly/Scout-App-Guide

Did You Know?! 1,750 points 
(approximately $1,500 in sales) helps 
fund most Scouts’ Year of Scouting 
which includes registration fees, 
handbook, uniform, Pack dues, camp, 
Scout Life magazine and much more. 
Plus, Scouts earn a $60 Amazon.com 
e-gift card!*

*Based on average Council program. May vary in your Council. 
Rewards earned in 2023 must be claimed
in the App by the Scout by June 30, 2024.

REWARDS

    POINTS                   GIFT CARD

    17,500  10%
    15,000  $1,250
    12,000  $1,000
    10,000    $750
    7,500    $550
    6,000    $450
    5,000    $350
    4,000    $250
    3,500    $200
    3,000    $150
    2,500    $100
    2,000     $70
    1,750     $60
    1,500     $50
    1,250     $40
    1,000     $30 
    750     $20 
    500     $10 

of total
sale

Fund Your Year
of Scouting!*

Did You Know? Set your goal for $1,500 to help fund 
your year of Scouting!

1.25 PTS PER
$1 SOLD 
APP CREDIT / DEBIT CARD
& ONLINE DIRECT

1 PT PER
$1 SOLD
CASH

Collect points to earn 
Amazon.com Gift Cards and 
choose the prize YOU want!

 

EARN MORE!
EASIER!
Scan the QR code to download the APP thru
Apple or Google Play to start earning today!
Trail’s End pays all transactions fees.

TM

Rewards must be claimed by June 30th
All third-party trademarks referenced by Trail’s End in this advertisement remain the property of their respective

owners, and Trail’s End’s use of third-party trademarks does not indicate any relationship, sponsorship, or
endorsement between Trail’s End and the owners of these trademarks.  © 2023 Trail’s End Popcorn Company.

*Based on National Average of 50% Credit Sales.



• (2) ADMISSION tickets (One 
yOuth & One adult) tO AquAtica

 

pRIZES ARE CUMULATIVE 
prize submissions are due: 11/11/2023

$1,000 
level

(2) tickets (One youth & One 
adult) tO fun spOt OrlandO 
 
Unlimited ride armband (all 
gO-karts, rOller cOasters and 
thrill rides (SkyCOaster nOt 
included) 
 
Tickets are valid at Orlando 
Or Kissimmee parks (expires 
12/31/2024) 

$1,250 
level

(2) tickets (One 
yOuth & One 
adult) to the 
tOp seller Party 
including prizes, 
fOOd, music & 
mOre!
 
• 

$1,750 
level

$2,750 
level

$3,500 
level

$5,000 
level

• (2) 1 Day Tickets (One Youth 
& One Adult) tO SeaWOrld

(2) multi-day admissiOn tickets 
(One yOuth & One adult) tO ksc 
tO use all year.  One time use 
free parking vOucher.

(2) tickets tO universal studiOs 
(One yOuth & One adult)

Aquatica SeawOrld

kennedy space center universal studiOs

fun spOt tOp seller party



MORE INFO:  trails-end.com

2023 American
HerOes Campaign

sell (5) silver american hero donations & earn 
the silver american hero patch set

silver patch set

sell (5) gold american hero donations & earn
the gold american hero patch set

gold patch set

DEADLINE:  nOV 11, 2023

NAVY FIRST RESPONDERS AIR FORCE

MARINES ARMY COAST GUARD

NAVY FIRST RESPONDERS AIR FORCE

MARINES ARMY COAST GUARD


