

Trail's End.

REWARDS

Collect points to earn Amazon.com Gift Cards and choose the prize YOU want!

Did You Know? Set your goal for \$1,500 to help fund your year of Scouting!







POINTS	GIFT CARD
17,500	10% of total sale
15,000	\$1,250
12,000	\$1,000
10,000	\$750
7,500	\$550
6,000	\$450
5,000	\$350
4,000	\$250
3,500	\$200
3,000	\$150
2,500	\$100
2,000	\$70
1,750 Fund Y of Sc	our Year \$60
1,500	\$50
1,250	\$40
1,000	\$30
750	\$20
500	\$10





Google Play Rewards must be claimed by June 30th

All third-party trademarks referenced by Trail's End in this advertisement remain the property of their respectiv a mini party radiants referenced by track from this action that action series in the property of the respective owners, and Trait's End's use of third-party trademarks does not indicate any relationship, sponsorship, or endorsement between Trait's End and the owners of these trademarks. © 2023 Trait's End Popcorn Company Based on National Average of 50% Credit Sales

Trail's Ena 2023 Popcorn Sale Sale Begins Popcorn Pickup Money Turn In Date Sale Ends Unit Sales Goal Individual Sale Goal **Rewards Points Goal** By Reaching My Goal, I Will Receive: My Popcorn Kernel Can Be Reached At: **TIPS FOR SELLING** Summer Camp. Can I count on your support?" "I earn more points when you pay with a credit card." "Thank You." I Always have an adult present eye contact and deliver your speech Trail's End App order history **MULTIPLE WAYS TO SELL** Did You Know? Scouts that sell using **BOTH** in person and online average **90%** only online! ⑦ Online Direct: Sell online & ship directly to customers

Sign up and sell for about 6 hours to easily sell over \$1,000! Ø Wagon Sales: Direct sales to family, friends and neighbors (with adult supervision.) Did You Know? 2 out of 3 people will buy when asked at their door.

SCOUT PARENT GUIDE

Help Your Future Leaders Succeed!

- ⑦ Introduce yourself (first name only), where you are from, what you are doing, and close the sale "Hi, my name is (name) and I am from (local Unit). I'm earning my way to
- Incourage credit sales for higher Reward points
- Wear your Class A uniform and always say
- Storefronts: Optimize sales with 1 Scout per shift, stand in front of table, approach customers, maintain
- Ind repeat customers by checking your

MORE than Scouts that sell only in person, and 5X MORE than those that sell

- locations reserved by your Unit Leader Pro Tip, the average Scout sells nearly \$165 per hour at storefronts.



TRAIL'S END APP

Record all sales, Sign up for storefront shifts, redeem reward e-Gift cards, pay your Unit Leader via credit (Wagon only), and review training material



回题道回 DOWNLOAD THE APP & START YOUR ADVENTURE TODAY! visit trails-end.com/app or text APP to 62771 to download



■ I NEW TO THE TRAIL'S END APP? DOWNLOAD THE GUIDE NOW! bit.ly/Scout-App-Guide

REWARDS

Scouts earn points towards an Amazon.com e-Gift Card when they record their sales in the Trail's End App. They choose the

POINTS

GIFT CARD

prize they want!

1.25 PTS PER \$1 SOLD APP CREDIT / DEBIT CARD & ONLINE DIRECT

1 PT PER \$1 SOLD CASH

Did You Know?! 1.750 points (approximately \$1,500 in sales) helps fund most Scouts' Year of Scouting which includes registration fees, handbook, uniform, Pack dues, camp, Scout Life magazine and much more. Plus, Scouts earn a \$60 Amazon.com e-gift card!*

EARN MORE EASIER!

	17,500	10% of total sale
	15,000	\$1,250
	12,000	\$1,000
	10,000	\$750
	7,500	\$550
	6,000	\$450
	5,000	\$350
	4,000	\$250
	3,500	\$200
	3,000	\$150
	2,500	\$100
	2,000	\$70
	1,750	\$60
	1,500	\$50
	1,250	\$40
	1,000	\$30
	750	\$20
	500	¢10

Rewards earned in 2023 must be claimed in the App by the Scout by June 30, 2024

RESOURCES ■ 疑音回 SEE WHAT OTHERS ARE SHARING & SAYING NOW!

any in your Council

Did You Know? You can quickly increase your sales by sharing with friends & family to purchase online!



INTER MISS A SALE. LEAVE BEHIND A DOOR HANGER!



LET CUSTOMERS KNOW WE ACCEPT & PREFER CREDIT!



FUND YOUR YEAR

A simple guide to over \$1000 in just 4 hours!

PERSONALIZE



@ Register an account, and personalize your account. Set a goal, add photos and a short bio on why you're fundraising.

STOREFRONTS

LEARN HOW TO RESERVE WITH OUR STOREFRONT GUIDE! bit.ly/Storefront-Guide

Scout sells over \$250/hr at Storefronts. Pro Tip, make the most of your storefront time by working with only one Scout and parent per shift!

MULTIPLE WAYS TO SELL

Did You Know? Scouts that sell using **BOTH** app and online average **90% MORE** than Scouts that sell only traditionally, and 5X MORE than those that sell only online!

𝗇 Online Direct: Sell online & ship directly to customers. The average customer orders over \$65 when they order online! Pro Tip, share your fundraising page via social

media and tag your family and friends. Ø Wagon Sales: Direct sales to family, friends, neighbors (with adult supervision.) The average Scout sells over \$100/hr!

Pro Tip, 2 out of 3 people will buy when asked at their door.



2023 P**7**PC**7**RN "PAWERING SCAUTING"



FUN SPØT

(2) TICKETS (QNE YOUTH & QNE ADULT) TO FUN SPOT ORLANDO

UNLIMITED RIDE ARMBAND (ALL G4-KARTS, R4LLER C4ASTERS AND THRILL RIDES (SKYC4ASTER N4T INCLUDED)

TICKETS ARE VALID AT & RLANDO **4R KISSIMMEE PARKS (EXPIRES** 12/31/2024)



(2) ADMISSIQN TICKETS (QNE YOUTH & ONE ADULT) TO AQUATICA



(2) MULTI-DAY ADMISSIQN TICKETS (QNE YOUTH & ONE ADULT) TO KSC TO USE ALL YEAR. ONE TIME USE FREE PARKING VOUCHER.



SET A GOAL & CLAIM A REWARD



- To set a goal, scroll and tap to select prizes at different levels or manually enter your goal.
- When your leader submits the unit's Rewards order, and you have a gift card amount available, tap the claim button to email your Amazon.com Gift Card.
- To track progress, check the app to see how close you are to reaching the next rewards level.

MULTIPLE WAYS TO SELL

Did You Know? Scouts that sell using **BOTH** app and online average **90% MORE** than Scouts that sell only traditionally, and 5X MORE than those that sell only online!



Online Direct: Sell online & ship directly to customers Wagon Sales: Direct sales to family, friends and neighbors (with adult supervision.) Storefront Sales: Leverage high foot traffic locations reserved by Unit Leaders Did You Know? 2 out of 3 people will buy when asked at their door.



